REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!
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DENNY’S INSURANCE

50 YEARS EXPERIENCE

THE PROFESSIONAL'S CHOICE

*24 Hour Service - 7 Days a Week
* Certified Inspectors with E&() Insurance
«Inspections that Exceed ASHI" Standards

*Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
...No Waiting

Serving All Your Insurance Needs
Home-Auto-Business-Travel-Life-Mortgage Ins..Group-RRSP

853-0150
15 Mill Street West, Acton

Your iresonce Beoker
Unciesgiancs

House«Home

Real Estate » “Power Classifieds’

Milton (905) 875-5146

! Georgetown (905) 873-7724

Professional Home Inspecti

I
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VOLUME 1, NO. 15 « CIRCULATION: 25,000

PHONE: (905) 877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 1996
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$124, 900 3 BEDHDOM TOWHHOUSE Qmet

dead end street. Air conditioning, fireplace, garage, full basement.
Call Doug Meal. RM289-96

REDUCED—GEOHGETOWN—$1 62 900: Large 4

bdrm sidesplit on nicely landscaped lot. Convement loc'n, close to

schools, shopping.Call Janis Garel / Dave Braida.RMAC96-095
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NEW LISTING IN EHIN Quaint 2 bedroom plus loft.

Walk to schools & shopping. Cosy family ragm with woodstove.
Large lot. Great price: $136,000. CalliNora Seper.

TEMPTl NG TEN: 10 acres of country in prime location.

godd access to 401 or Georgetown GO Train. Overlooks pond

and bush. Loads of upgrades. Call Larry Barnstaple. 96-281-91

JOHNSON ASSOCIATES HALTON LTD. (905) 877-5165
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SUPPLY AND DEMAND. This 3 bedruam brick bunga-

low won't last. Fenced backyard, a 14 x 30 ft. rec room, hard-
wood floors, all for $169,900. Call Rick Curry. 96-412-30

TRY FINDING A POOL...: in the summer when you
want it! I/G 20x40’ pool, 4 bdrms, finished bsmt, quiet court,
Georgetown, under $200,000. Call Angie Cormpilas.RM348-96

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. (805) 877-5211

maintained home with lots of space and potential. Only $149,900.
Call Jennie Stanhope. RCAB-90-075

SuLLivan

RealgoLtd RItr.

Serving rgr:tu“m Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.

More and More

"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"
of Homes are saying

"On our block... it's JACKIE!!"

NEW! GOLDEN OLDIE: Huge ot close to lake. Well f
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Peter Zions Construction Ltd.
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964
COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES

243 Main St. North, Acton. Office/Shop/ Showroom (519)853-2464

$375 000 Escape to the solitude of Eramosa and enjoy the
quunes of this European-style, 3 bdrm chalet home on 1.5 acres.
9 ft. ceilings, solid oak trim/doors. Call Richard Judd. 5-99

ROYAL LEPAGE Real Estate Services Lid. Broker (905) 877-0173

ESTATE HOME IN LAKE DISTRICT-MUST

SELL: 2900 sq.ft. Fireplaces. Huge kitchen and family room.
Propane heat. $245,000. Call Wayne Baguley.
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GOING, GOING ... : Large country home minutes from
paved roads just outside Guelph/Rockwood. 4 bdrms, almost 2
acres, large garage/workshop. Call Elizabeth Doell. 96-444-99

NEW - MODEL HOME $1 69,900: On 46x127 ft.

lot, full master ensuite, large oak kitchen, 2 car garage, plus
many other features. Call Damian Nikic. - RCA6-90-079




